INTRODUCTION
STURFRAME  Partition Metal Frame System is used
for indoor non-loadbearing drywall constructions. The
system includes  C-shaped  studs and runners which
are manufactured from lightweight roll-formed
corrosion resistant and galvanized steel, providing
cost-effective, multi-purpose solutions suitable for all
types of buildings.

1. Limiting heights calculated are based on the mechanical performance of metal stud and deflection limits of L/120; L/240; and
L/360  per  the  test standard of ASTM C645 and ASTM C754.
2. The data generated are based on the strength and defection calculation of the stud which is being simply supported by a
designed span of 305, 407 and 610mm and with designed flange height of 35, 45 and 50mm and fixed edge depth of 5mm.
Product Code
Stud (W) Flange Height (H) Uncoated Steel Thickness (T)
mm mm mm
32 45 50 76 0.5 0.6 0.8 1.0 1.2 1.5 2.0 2.5
PS-35 35 • •
PS-45 45 • •
PS-50 50 • • • • • • • • • •
PS-64 64 • • • • • • • • • • •
PS-76 76 • • • • • • • • • • •
PS-92 92 • • • • • • • • • • •
PS-96 96 • • • • • • • • • • •
PS-102 102 • • • • • • • • • • •
PS-127 127 • • • • • • • •
PS-152 152 • • • • • • • •
PS-200 200 • • • • •
Product Code
Runner(W) Flange Height(H) Uncoated Steel Thickness(T)
mm mm mm
25 32 45 50 0.5 0.6 0.8 1.0 1.2 1.5 2.0 2.5
PR-35 35 • • •
PR-45 45 • • •
PR-50 50 • • • • • • • • • • • •
PR-64 64 • • • • • • • • • • • •
PR-76 76 • • • • • • • • • • • •
PR-92 92 • • • • • • • • • • • •
PR-96 96 • • • • • • • • • • • •
PR-102 102 • • • • • • • • • • • •
PR-127 127 • • • • • • • • •
PR-152 152 • • • • • • • • •
PR-200 200 • • • •
(T)
(T)
2
PARTITION METAL FRAME SYSTEM